
Sushi & Rolls

new

Fresh roll with salmon and tempura shrimp
Spicy roll with tuna
Salmon/Tuna/Scallop Sushi
Eel, Foie Gras Sushi
Avocado Hand Roll
Salmon/Tuna Hand Roll
Eel Hand Roll
Scallop Hand Roll
Crab Hand Roll

Salmon/Horse Meat Open Roll
Tuna/Scallop Open Roll
Eel, Foie Gras Open Roll
Crab Open Roll
Salmon, Tuna, Eel & Avocado Roll
Eel, Stracciatella, Mango & Avocado Roll
Seared Salmon, Crab & Avocado Roll
Salmon & Red Caviar Roll

4800
4800
3000
3500
2500
2800
3500
3990
4500

Salmon
Tuna
Scallop

Tuna
Salmon
Marbled Beef with Yuzu Truffle Sauce & Foie Gras
Salmon & Tuna with Shiso Sauce & Tomato Salsa

Bao bun with shrimp, crab and chuka seaweed
Bao bun with stewed veal cheeks and quail egg

Sashimi

Tataki

BAO

3000
3500
4900

4900
6000
6900
6900

5000
5000

Creamy Peking Duck Ramen
Pho Bo with Veal, Rice Noodles & Spices
Crab Miso Soup
Chicken Tom Kha
Tom yam with seafood

Shrimp Dim Sum
Peking Duck Dim Sum
Beef Gyoza

With Green Onions & Sweet Potatoes
With Green Onions & Guacamole
Shrimp & Avocado

Tuna
Marrow Bones with Salsa, Greens & Crispy Brioche Bun
Salmon, Spicy Hollandaise & Rice Cake
Burger, Slow Cooked Cheeks & Sweet Potato Fries
Chicken in curry sauce
Fried Dorado Fish with Szechuan Sauce
Peking Duck 0.5
Peking Duck
Slow Cooked Marbled Ribs with Truffle Teriyaki
Ribeye Steak with Pepper Sauce

Glass Noodles with Crispy Chicken
Tenderloin & Shiitake Udon
Fried Rice with Seafood
Fried rice with chicken

Soups

Dim Sum

Roti

Mains

Noodles & Rice

3800
4500
5700
5900
6000

3500
4500
3900

2000
2300
4000

5000
6000
8000
8000
8700

10500
14000
27000
15000
18000

4500
5500
5900
4500

Passion Fruit / Mango & Yuzu / Coconut / Raspberry / 
Pineapple / Strawberry / Matcha Mochi
Mango / Chocolate / Wasabi / Fried Rice Ice Cream
Strawberry & Basil / Raspberry & Mint / Blackcurrant / 
Watermelon / Cherry Sorbet
Chocolate Mousse with Candied Roasted Black Rice & Rice 
Ice Cream
Avocado & Mango Dessert
Cherry & Chestnut Matcha Cake
Mango Milk Cake
Fruit & Berry Platter

Desserts
1500

1500

1500

3500
3500
3800
3800

20000

OUR DISHES MAY CONTAIN ALLERGENS.
PLEASE LET YOUR WAITER KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES.

3000
3000
3800
4000
6200
5800
6200
7200new

new

new

new

Seaweed & Salmon Chips Salad
Crispy Eggplant & Stracciatella Salad
Mixed Green Salad with Stracciatella & Edamame
Sticky and Spicy Duck Salad
Strip Loin Steak Salad with Soy Truffle Dressing
Seafood sashimi salad
Japanese mushroom salad

Salads
4300
4300
6500
6600
7000

12800
12800

new

new

Kimchi Tomatoes
Gillardeau Oysters No.2 (France)
Tuna Tartare with Sesame Kimchi Sauce
Guacamole with Wheat Chips
Grilled avacado with crab
Crispy nori with salmon
Crab, Guacamole & Quinoa Taco
Crispy Tuna with Truffle Dressing
Dorado Ceviche with Tangerine Sauce
Scallop Carpaccio with Yuzu Truffle Sauce

Starters
4500
4700
5000
5500
9800

10000
6000
6000
6000
9500

new

new

Miso Broccoli
Edamame with Salt
Vegetable Tempura
Dragon Eggplant
Crispy Tofu with Spicy Tuna
Shrimp/Squid Popcorn
Crab Rangoon with Cream Cheese
Mushroom and vegetable spring roll
Shrimp & Crab Spring Roll
Katsu Sando with Chopped Marbled Meat & Pepper Sauce

Hot Starters
3500
3500
3500
4300
4500
4990
5500
3800
6000
6800

new

new

new

new

new

new

new

new

new

new

new

new

new

new

new

new

new

new


